SHIELDED FIRE ALARM CABLE
Power Limited Fire Alarm Cable
Page 1 of 2
Features And Benefits
LINK shielded fire alarm cable power limited fire alarm describes one pair (2 Cores). The maximum operating voltage is
300VAC/VDC, the flame retardant is in accordance with UL1685, UL1666.
Standard Compliances
 ANSI/UL 1424, Cables for Power-Limited Fire-Alarm Circuits

 Sheath Elongation After Aged ≥75 % unaged
 Temperature Range  -20°C to 105°C
Order Information
Part Number Description Color Length Package
CB-0218 FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 18 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPL Red 500m Roll
CB-0216 FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 16 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPL Red 500m Roll
CB-0214 FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 14 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPL Red 500m Roll
CB-0212 FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 12 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPL Red 500m Roll
CB-0218R FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 18 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPLR Red 500m Roll
CB-0216R FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 16 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPLR Red 500m Roll
CB-0214R FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 14 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPLR Red 500m Roll
CB-0212R FIRE ALARM, SHIELDED 2 x 12 AWG, 1 PAIR, FPLR Red 500m Roll
   Specifications subject to change without notice.  Revised 10/2015
   ©Copyright 2006 are Trademark and all rights reserved.